

Category No. : A

Project: 10250 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 1: Door, Locker, Operable Partition Replacement

Bid Category/Description: Carpentry, Doors, Frames, and Hardware

Bids Due:	12/3/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	12/3/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Rayhaven Group	\$167,000	X				\$2,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Wally Kosorski & Co.	\$131,448	X				\$2,235	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit	\$142,250					\$1,451	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
City Renovation & Trim	\$142,700	X				\$3,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 131,448.00									

Company Name: Wally Kosorski & Co.

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

B

Project: **10250 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 1: Door, Locker, Operable Partition Replacement**

Bids Due:	12/3/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	12/3/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Aluminum, Glass, and Glazing

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
B&B Glass	\$240,000	X				\$4,600	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Pearl Glass & Metals	\$252,580	X				\$12,630	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Hewett Co.	\$238,235					\$3,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Rochester Hills Contract Glazing	\$241,800	X				\$3,330	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 238,235.00									

Company Name: Hewett Co.
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : C
 Project: 10250 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 1: Door, Locker, Operable Partition Replacement
 Bid Category/Description: Painting

Bids Due:	12/3/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	12/3/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Bella Paint & Design	\$2,650	X			\$20,000		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Tom Furnari Painting	\$5,250	X		\$750		\$263	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 2,650.00									

Company Name: Bella Paint & Design
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

D

Project: 10250 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 1: Door, Locker, Operable Partition Replacement

Bids Due:	12/3/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	12/3/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Lockers

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Lyon	\$470,300	X	\$5,000	\$4,060	\$7,000	\$4,703	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Rayhaven Group	\$362,000	X	\$7,200	\$2,100	\$9,200	\$3,600	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Steel Equipment Co.	\$331,000	X	\$6,600	\$1,600	\$6,000	\$3,600	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 331,000.00									

Company Name: Steel Equipment Co.

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. :

E

Project: 10250 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 1: Door, Locker, Operable Partition Replacement

Bids Due:	12/3/2020 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	12/3/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

Bid Category/Description:

Operable Partitions

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Gardiner C. Vose	\$326,828	X				\$29,750	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Urban's Partition and Remodeling Co.	\$286,702	X				\$3,584	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 286,702.00									

Company Name: Urban's Partition and Remodeling Co.

Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.

Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools